10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

System Director

Finance Director

It Director

Assistant Director, Innovation &

Development

Database Manager Il
Systems Engineer

Building Manager
Operations Manager
Member Services/Outreach
Manager

Systems Engineer

Office Manager

Califa Accounting & Admin
Coordinator

Senior Driver

Secretary I

Account Clerk Il

Driver

Driver

Account Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Department

Administration
Administration

Peninsula Library Automated
Network

Califa

Peninsula Library Automated

Network

Peninsula Library Automated
Network

Administration

Califa

Califa

Peninsula Library Automated
Network

Administration

Califa

Delivery

Administration
Administration

Delivery

Delivery

Administration

Total Wages

$186,243

$122,491

$112,875

$101,283

$94,457

$83,150

$81,019

$81,018

$74,808

$72,719

$71,783

$57,661

$57,611

$47,491

$46,130

$39,514

$39,025

$27,802



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Accountant Il

Sorter

Sorter/Driver

Sorter/Driver

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Sorter/Driver

Accountant

Administrative Council Member-

Burlingame Public Library
Representative

Administrative Council Member-

Daly City Public Library
Representative

Administrative Council Member-

Menlo Park Public Library
Representative

Administrative Council Member-
Redwood City Public Library

Representative

Administrative Council Member-

San Bruno Public Library
Representative

Administrative Council Member-

San Mateo City Library
Representative

Administrative Council Member-

San Mateo County Library
Representative

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Peninsula Library System
District

Administration

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Administration

Administration

Delivery

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$27,213

$19,523

$19,177

$11,772

$9,863

$9,458

$4,591

$1,640

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



34.

Administrative Council Member-
South San Francisco Public Library
Representative

Peninsula Library System
District

Administration

$0



