	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	System Director		Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$186,243
2.	Finance Director		Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$122,491
3.	It Director		Peninsula Library System District	Peninsula Library Automated Network	\$112,875
4.	Assistant Director, Innovation & Development		Peninsula Library System District	Califa	\$101,283
5.	Database Manager II		Peninsula Library System District	Peninsula Library Automated Network	\$94,457
6.	Systems Engineer		Peninsula Library System District	Peninsula Library Automated Network	\$83,150
7.	Building Manager		Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$81,019
8.	Operations Manager		Peninsula Library System District	Califa	\$81,018
9.	Member Services/Outreach Manager		Peninsula Library System District	Califa	\$74,808
10.	Systems Engineer		Peninsula Library System District	Peninsula Library Automated Network	\$72,719
11.	Office Manager		Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$71,783
12.	Califa Accounting & Admin Coordinator		Peninsula Library System District	Califa	\$57,661
13.	Senior Driver		Peninsula Library System District	Delivery	\$57,611
14.	Secretary II		Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$47,491
15.	Account Clerk II		Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$46,130
16.	Driver		Peninsula Library System District	Delivery	\$39,514
17.	Driver		Peninsula Library System District	Delivery	\$39,025
18.	Account Clerk		Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$27,802

19.	Accountant II	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$27,213
20.	Sorter	Peninsula Library System District	Delivery	\$19,523
21.	Sorter/Driver	Peninsula Library System District	Delivery	\$19,177
22.	Sorter/Driver	Peninsula Library System District	Delivery	\$11,772
23.	Office Assistant	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$9,863
24.	Office Assistant	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$9,458
25.	Sorter/Driver	Peninsula Library System District	Delivery	\$4,591
26.	Accountant	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$1,640
27.	Administrative Council Member- Burlingame Public Library Representative	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$0
28.	Administrative Council Member- Daly City Public Library Representative	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$0
29.	Administrative Council Member- Menlo Park Public Library Representative	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$0
30.	Administrative Council Member- Redwood City Public Library Representative	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$0
31.	Administrative Council Member- San Bruno Public Library Representative	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$0
32.	Administrative Council Member- San Mateo City Library Representative	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$0
33.	Administrative Council Member- San Mateo County Library Representative	Peninsula Library System District	Administration	\$0

34.	Administrative Council Member-	Peninsula Library System	Administration	\$0
	South San Francisco Public Library	District		
	Representative			